
IPC156-D
Industrial computer, 15 inch display

Características

All-in-one industrial computer-
Single motherboard PC combined with the 15'' TFT display-
Touch screen display-
Installing ways: hanging, wall mounting, desktop VESA-

Especificaciones

Display: TFT 262K 15.1" LCD, resolution: up to 1024 x 768 pixels;
contrast ratio: 450:1; Brightness: 250 cd/sq.m
Mainboard: Intel 945GM
CPU: Celeron M 1.3G~2G or Intel Core 2 Duo
Memory: DDRII 1G
HDD: 160G
LCD MTBF: 50,000 Hours
Back light MTBF: 25,000 Hours
USB ports: 4 pcs
RS232 ports: 2 pcs
LPT port
PS/2 port

CertificadosEmbalaje

Contenido de la caja

Industrial PC
DC adapter: 12 V DC, 5 A

Qtd por caja, pcs
Volumen caja, M3
Peso caja, kgs
Medidas cajas individuales LxWxH:
Medidas caja LxWxH
Pais de origen
Código de barras
codigo de aduanas

4
0.167904
30.2
395x460x200 mm
795x480x440 mm
CN
8716309070188
8473308000
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